

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2336/2011

VIKAS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 2330/2011

(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 2335/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(CrI) No. 2888-2889/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 19/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Anzu K Varkey, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Ms Vijay Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr S.S.Galia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both counsels represent that there are no additional documents to be filed as service got completed.

Matters fall under complete category. Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.11.22

10:57:38 IST

Reason:

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar